30

40

50

60

70

80

%0

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290

300
%)

310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390
400
410

DIM M(26,33)
BORDER 7:MODE 1
L$=CHR$ (242) : R$=CHR$ (243) : D$=CHR$ (241) : U$=CHRS (240)

DEF FNU=INT(TIME/SO00)

RESTORE

syMBOL 240,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3
SYMBOL 241,0,0,0,0,0,0, 255,255

SYMBOL 242,192,192,192,192,192,1%92,192,192

SYMBOL 243,255,255, 255,0,0,0,0,0,0
SYMBOL 244,3,8,3,27,27,3,3,3

SYMBOL 245,0,0,0,24,24,0, 255, 255

SYMBOL 246,192,192,192,216,216,0, 255,255
SYMBOL 247,255, 255,0,24,24,0,0,0

FOR I=2 TO 21

PRINT:PRINT"

M(1,I)=0

FOR J=2 TO 25

M(J,I)=INT(RND(1) ¥4)
PRINT CHR$(240+M(J,I));

NEXT J
NEXT I

PLOT &2,368:DRAWR 0, -320

PLOT 448,368:DRAWR 0, -320
ST=0:X=2:Y=22:X1=2:Y1=22: T1=FNU
LOCATE X+3,Y:PRINT ".";CHR$(8);
SC=ST+INT((FNU-T1)/5)
I$=INKEYS$: IF
(FNU-T1); "SECS

IF (X=2
THEN GOTO
IF I$=L%
IF I$=R$
IF I%$=D%
IF I$=U$
ST=ST+1
IF Y1=22

IF Y1<(>22 THEN LOCATE X1+3,Y1:PRINTCHR$(240+M(X1,Y1));CHR$(8);

AND
280
AND
AND
AND
AND

I$="" OR I$<CHR$(240) OR I%>CHR%$(243)

PUNTOS = *®;SC; "PASOS = ";ST;:G0TO 290
I$=L%) OR (X=25 AND I$=R$) OR

((M(X-1,Y)<>0 AND M(X,Y)<>2)
((M(X+1,Y)<>2 AND M(X,Y)<>0)
((M(X,Y+1)<>3 AND M(X,Y)<>1)
((M(X,Y-1)<>1 AND M(X,Y)<>3)

THEN LOCATE X1+3,22:PRINT"® *;
IF Y=22 THEN LOCATE X+3,22:PRINT".";

THEN LOCATE 1,1:PRINT INT

(Y=2 AND I$=U%) OR

OR Y=22)
OR Y=22)
OR Y=22)
OR Y=22)

THEN
THEN
THEN
THEN

< < X X
nwnun
X
+
-

IF Y<>22 THEN LOCATE X+3,Y:PRINTCHR$(244+M(X,Y));CHR$(8);
IF X=X1 AND Y=Y1 AND ST<>0 THEN SOUND 1,200,30

IF. Y=2 AND M(X,Y)

7:NEXT I:FOR I=200 TO 100 STEP -10:SOUND 1,I,3:NEXT I:NEXT J:RUN

420 X1=X:Y1=Y

430

GOTO 280

(Y=22 AND I%$=D

<>3 THEN FOR J=1 TO 5 :FOR I=100 TO 200 STEP 10:SOUND 1,1,



